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PROGRAM TO PROGRAM ARTICULATION  

Bucks County Community College Upper Iowa University 

Associate Degree 

Liberal Arts: General Emphasis 

Bachelor of Science  

Any UIU Major 

BCCC Curriculum Credits  UIU Transfer Course Transfer Totals 

First Semester    
COMG 110 Effective Speaking 3 Gen. Ed. Speech - Comm105 3 

COMP 110 English Composition I 3 Gen. Ed. Basic Composition 3 

MATH 120 Coll. Algebra recommended 3 Gen. Ed. Mathematics 3 

Elective:  BIOL 101 recommended 3 Gen. Ed. Biological Science 3 

Foreign Language is recommended 3 Gen. Ed. Humanities 3 

 Total BCCC Credits 15 Course Match Transfer  15 

  General Elective Transfer 0 

Second Semester    
COMP 111 English Composition II 3 Gen. Ed. Composition II 3 

Elective: SOCI 110 recommended 3 SOC 110 Prin. of Sociology 3 

MATH 115 Statistics recommended 3 MATH 220 Statistics 3 

Personal Health 2 General Elective 2 

Science - BIOL 102 recommended 3 Gen. Ed. Biological Science 3 

**Additional Elective needed 1 General Elective 1 

Total BCCC Credits 15 Course Match Transfer  12 

  General Elective Transfer 3 

Third Semester    
 ARTF 191 recommended 3 Gen. Ed. Humanities 3 

Cultural Perspectives:  FCUL 110 is 

recommended 

3 Gen. Education - Cultures  3 

PHIL 125 Basic Probs. in Philosophy 3 General Elective 3 

Literature Course 3 General Elective 3 

Social Perspectives:  PSYC 110 is 

recommended 

3 Gen. Ed. Social Science 3 

Total BCCC Credits  15 Course Match Transfer  9 

  General Elective Transfer 6 

Fourth Semester    
Elective: CISC 100 Intro. Computers 

recommended 

3 Gen. Ed. Computer Science 3 

History:  Choose an articulated HIST 

course 

3 Gen. Ed. Social Science 3 

Integration of Knowledge 3 General Elective 3 

Literature:  Choose an articulated ENG 

course 

3 General Elective 3 

Social and Behavioral Science:  ECON 

111 is recommended 

3 BA 211 Macroeconomics 3 

Total BCCC Credits 15 Total Guaranteed Transfer 9 

  General Elective Transfer 6 

  Course Match Total 45 

  General Elective Total Max. 15 

Total BCCC Program Credits   60 Total Guaranteed Transfer 60 

Junior Status awarded after AA or AS degree is 

completed at BCCC. 

(120 semester hours are required for BS 

degree.) 
Electives should be chosen from articulated courses based on the BS degree to be completed at UIU. 
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AA:  Liberal Arts: General Emphasis Courses will transfer to UIU as follows: 

Upper Iowa University Bucks County Community College 

General Education Courses Needed: Courses Transferred 

UIUCourse  UIU Course Credits Course # Course 
ENG101 Basic Composition 3 COMP 110 English Composition I 

ENG102 English Composition II 3 COMP 111 English Composition II 

 Speech 3 COMG 110 Effective Speaking 

 Biological/Physical Science 3 BIOL 101 Biological Science I 

 Biological/Physical Science 3 BIOL 102 Biological Science II 

 Mathematics  3 MATH 120 College Algebra 

 Computer Skills 3 CISC 100 Intro. to Computers 

 Fine Arts/Lit/Language/Phil/Rel 3 ---- Any Foreign Language 

 Fine Arts/Lit/Language/Phil/Rel 3 ARTF 191 Art History Before 1450 

 Social Science 3 PSYC 110 Intro to Psychology 

 Social Science 3 HISTxxx Any articulated History course 

 Cultures 3 FCUL 110 Commun. Between Cultures 

ID 301 Critical Thinking 3  Not available as a transfer 

option 

Total General Education 39 36  3 credits of general 

education needed at UIU 

    

Will Transfer to UIU as General Electives or 

course equivalencies in major selected at UIU: 

   

SOC 110 Principles of Sociology 3 SOC 110 Prin. Of Sociology 

MATH 220 Elementary Statistics 3 MATH 115 Elementary Statistics 

General Elective at UIU 2  Personal Health (2 cr) 

General Elective at UIU 1  Elective (1 cr) 

General Elective or Gen. Ed. Humanities 3 PHIL 125 Basic Probs. In Philosophy 

General Elective 3  Literature Course 

General Elective 3  Integration of Knowledge 

General Elective 3  Literature 

BA 210 Macroeconomic Principles  3 ECON 111 Macroeconomics 

 

 


